 Proof of Electrical Contractor License (PWD/IE&L Department, GOM) 

 Proof of GST Registration Certificate 

 Past Work Experience for similar works 

 Demand Draft in Favour of “Shri Bhimeshwar Sadguru Nityanand Sanstha” 

amounting to amount of Rs.8500/-(Eight Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) 
as EMD. 

Note: 

i. Bidders should submit self-attested documents/certificate copies in support of above 
in technical bid envelope.  

ii. EMD amount of Rs.8500/-(Eight Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only). will be 
retained as security deposit from the successful bidder and will be returned to 
remaining bidders 

iii. The security deposit will be returned to successful bidder after satisfactory completion 
of work. 

2. Financial BidEnvelope